
New Horizon Public School 

Sector-19, Airoli, Navi Mumbai 400 708 

                                                                  Grade: XII                  NH-Sr.Sec/85              Date: 07.12.2023 

 

Dear Parents, 

     Please find below the date sheet of  Prelim II Examination 2023-24 for Grade XII. 

Date Sheet for Prelim II Examination 

Sr.No. Date  Day Subject (Subject Code) 

1. 03.01.24     Wednesday Mathematics (041) 

2.  04.01.24 Thursday Preparatory Off 

3. 05.01.24      Friday Physics (042) 

4. 06.01.24 Saturday English (301) 

5. 07.01.24 Sunday Holiday 

6. 08.01.24      Monday Chemistry (043) 

7. 09.01.24     Tuesday Preparatory Off 

8. 10.01.24     Wednesday Biology (044) 

9. 11.01.24 Thursday Physical Education (048) 

10. 12.01.24     Friday 
Computer Science (083) 

Economics (030) 

 

    Note: 

    1. Portion for the Prelim II Examination will be as per the prescribed syllabus by CBSE. 

    2. Students should abstain from taking leave during the exams. 

    3. Other details regarding the exams will be shared by the grade teachers. 

 

 

 Principal  


